
Grow your business with the only dedica ted Google Business Profile software.
Get results faster with Map Labs Coaching and Full Service plans.

Add Ons Bulk Features for businesses with multiple Google Business Profiles, 
designed to help you scale.

PRICE 
PER PROFILE

+$20/mo

+$15/mo

+$10/mo

+$5/mo

See Bulk Pricing

NUMBER OF 
PROFILES

2-5

6-10

11-25

26-50

50+

Software
Proprietary, industry-leading Google Business Profile software designed to save you time. 
Best for marketers who have completed the Map Labs Coaching program and are ready
to manage the channel independently.

Performance Reports

Archived Data

Keyword Tracking

Comparison Reports

Export Data to CSV/PDF

Review Assistant

Review Tracking

Post Scheduling

Post Management

Review Widgets

Listing Defender

Link Sharing

Listing Grader

Unlimited Users

PRICE 
PER PROFILE

$30/mo

$25/mo

$20/mo

$15/mo

$10/mo

See Bulk Pricing

NUMBER OF 
PROFILES

1

2-5

6-10

11-25

26-50

50+

Roll-Up Reports
Aggregate insights and performance 
data from multiple locations.

Bulk Updates
Change Hours, URLs, Attributes, Menus, 
Services, Photos, & more in bulk.

Bulk Posting & Scheduling
Schedule posts in advance and publish 
across multiple locations with one click.
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Software Pricing 

Start Free Trial

Pricing

Pricing Features

Features

https://maplabs.com/software/
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Bulk Software Pricing

Bulk Software
Designed to save you time and have accurate reporting at scale. Best for agencies, franchises, 
and multi-location businesses that need to efficiently manage large numbers of Google Business
Profiles in one place.

Performance Reports

Archived Data

Keyword Tracking

Comparison Reports

Export Data to CSV/PDF

Review Assistant

Review Tracking

Post Scheduling

Post Management

Review Widgets

Listing Defender

Link Sharing

Listing Grader

Unlimited Users

FeaturesPricing

PRICE 
PER PROFILE

$675/mo

$800/mo

$1,500/mo

$2,000/mo

*Contact us for custom pricing

NUMBER OF 
PROFILES

Up to 75

Up to 100

Up to 200

Up to 300

Features

Bulk Software With Add Ons Our all-in software pricing for 
businesses managing 50+ profiles.

PRICE

$1,000/mo

$1,250/mo

$2,000/mo

$2,500/mo

$3,000/mo

$3,500/mo

NUMBER OF 
PROFILES

Up to 75

Up to 100

Up to 200

Up to 300

Up to 400

Up to 500

*Contact us for custom pricing

Roll-Up Reports
Aggregate insights and performance 
data from multiple locations.

Bulk Updates
Change Hours, URLs, Attributes, Menus, 
Services, Photos, & more in bulk.

Bulk Posting & Scheduling
Schedule posts in advance and publish 
across multiple locations with one click.

Start Free Trial

Pricing

https://maplabs.com/software/



