

Software

Proprietary, industry-leading Google Business Profile software **designed to save you time**. Best for marketers who have completed the Map Labs Coaching program and are ready to manage the channel independently.

Pricing		Features	
NUMBER OF PROFILES	PRICE PER PROFILE	Performance ReportsArchived Data	Post SchedulingPost Management
1	\$30/mo	 Keyword Tracking Comparison Reports Export Data to CSV/PDF Review Assistant 	 Review Widgets Listing Defender Link Sharing Listing Grader Unlimited Users
2-5	\$25/mo		
6-10	\$20/mo		
11-25	\$15/mo		
26-50	\$10/mo		
50+	See Bulk Pricing	✓ Review Tracking	

Add Ons

Bulk Features for businesses with multiple Google Business Profiles, designed to help you scale.

Pricing		Features	
NUMBER OF PROFILES	PRICE PER PROFILE	Roll-Up Reports Aggregate insights and perform	ance
2-5	+\$20/mo	data from multiple locations.	
6-10	+\$15/mo	Bulk Updates	
11-25	+\$10/mo	Change Hours, URLs, Attributes, N Services, Photos, & more in bulk.	lenus,
26-50	+\$5/mo		
50+	50+ See Bulk Pricing	Bulk Posting & Scheduling Schedule posts in advance and across multiple locations with or	

Grow your business with the only dedica ted Google Business Profile software.

Get results faster with Map Labs Coaching and Full Service plans.





Bulk Software

Designed to save you time and have accurate reporting at scale. Best for agencies, franchises, and multi-location businesses that need to efficiently manage large numbers of Google Business Profiles in one place.

Pricing		Features	
NUMBER OF PROFILES	PRICE PER PROFILE	✓ Performance Reports✓ Archived Data	Post SchedulingPost Management
Up to 75	\$675/mo	✓ Keyword Tracking	✓ Review Widgets
Up to 100	\$800/mo	Comparison Reports	Listing Defender
Up to 200	\$1,500/mo	✓ Export Data to CSV/PDF	✓ Link Sharing
Up to 300	\$2,000/mo	✓ Review Assistant	Listing Grader
*Contact us for custom pricing		✓ Review Tracking	✓ Unlimited Users

Bulk Software With Add Ons

Our all-in software pricing for businesses managing 50+ profiles.

Pricing		Featur	Features	
NUMBER OF PROFILES	PRICE		Roll-Up Reports Aggregate insights and performance	
Up to 75	\$1,000/mo	·	data from multiple locations.	
Up to 100	\$1,250/mo		Bulk Updates	
Up to 200	\$2,000/mo		Change Hours, URLs, Attributes, Menus, Services, Photos, & more in bulk.	
Up to 300	\$2,500/mo			
Up to 400	\$3,000/mo		Bulk Posting & Scheduling Schedule posts in advance and publish across multiple locations with one click.	
Up to 500	\$3,500/mo			
*Contact us for cu	stom pricing			